cittacomune

Per transazioni tra: 01/12/2008 and 15/12/2009

Numero conto

100
300
400
500
501

502
504
600
602
603
700
701

800
801

802
900

sabato 19 dicembre 2009

Nome conto

RIMANENZA INIZIALE
CREDITI

DEBITI

AFFITTO
ELETTRICITA'
TELEFONO

altre utenze
CANCELLERIA
stampa e libri

SPESE VARIE
INIZIATIVE SPESE
INIZIATIVE ENTRATE
TESSERAMENTO
SOTTOSCRIZIONI
ALTRE ENTRATE
RIMANENZA FINALE
TOTALE

USCITE

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€5.003,62
€482,63
€638,10
€120,00
€ 153,99
€120,00
€72,00

€ 1.346,90
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€ 288,64
€ 8.225,88

CONSUNTIVO 2008/2009

ENTRATE

€181,48
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€0,00

€ 879,40
€ 4.685,00
€ 1.280,00
€ 1.200,00
€0,00

€ 8.225,88

SALDI

€181,48
€0,00

€ 0,00

-€ 5.003,62
-€ 482,63
-€638,10
-€ 120,00
-€ 153,99
-€ 120,00
-€72,00

-€ 1.346,90
€ 879,40

€ 4.685,00
€1.280,00
€1.200,00
-€ 288,64
€0,00
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